TP 2.0 for LMO 4

Stadtliga - Saison 2011/2012

07.08.2011
13.08.2011
21.08.2011
28.08.2011
11.09.2011
17.09.2011
25.09.2011
02.10.2011
16.10.2011
22.10.2011
30.10.2011
05.11.2011
19.11.2011
27.11.2011
04.12.2011
05.02.2012
26.02.2012
03.03.2012
11.03.2012
24.03.2012
01.04.2012
14.04.2012
22.04.2012
28.04.2012
06.05.2012
13.05.2012
20.05.2012
03.06.2012
09.06.2012
16.06.2012

15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
14:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr
15:00Uhr

SSV Markranstadt Il

SV Brehmer Leipzig
SSV Markranstadt Il
TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg
SSV Markranstéadt Il

SC Eintracht Schkeuditz
SSV Markranstadt Il

SG Lausen
SSV Markranstadt Il
Leipziger SV Sudwest
SSV Markranstéadt Il

KSC 1864 Leipzig

TuS Leutzsch 1990
SSV Markranstadt Il
LSV 1903 Stérmthal

SV Leipzig Ost 1858
SSV Markranstéadt Il

SV Fortuna 02 Leipzig
SSV Markranstadt Il

SV Liebertwolkwitz 1858
SSV Markranstadt Il

SV Lokomotive Engelsdorf
SSV Markranstéadt Il
ViK Blau-Weil3 Leipzig 1892
SSV Markranstadt Il

SG Rotation Leipzig 1950
SSV Markranstadt Il
SSV Markranstadt Il

SV Leipzig Nordwest
SSV Markranstadt Il

SV Leipzig Ost 1858
SSV Markranstadt Il

SV Fortuna 02 Leipzig
SSV Markranstadt Il

SV Liebertwolkwitz 1858
SSV Markranstadt Il

SV Lokomotive Engelsdorf
SSV Markranstadt Il

VIK Blau-Weil3 Leipzig 1892
SSV Markranstadt Il

SG Rotation Leipzig 1950
SSV Markranstadt II

SSV Markranstadt Il

SV Leipzig Nordwest
SSV Markranstadt Il

SSV Markranstadt Il

SV Brehmer Leipzig

SSV Markranstadt Il

TSV Bohlitz-Ehrenberg
SSV Markranstadt Il

SC Eintracht Schkeuditz
SSV Markranstadt Il

SG Lausen

SSV Markranstadt Il
Leipziger SV Sudwest
SSV Markranstadt Il

KSC 1864 Leipzig

TuS Leutzsch 1990

SSV Markranstadt Il

LSV 1903 Stérmthal
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